
Qualifying Practice Document No: 09-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

30 徳岡　大凱 30'S Racing Parolin 4 50.931

34 金子　准也 LAM Racing CROC PROMOTION 4 0.038 50.969

44 酒井　龍太郎 ミツサダ PWG RACING Parolin 4 0.140 51.109

11 遠藤　新太 AAA motor sports KOSMIC 3 0.012 51.121

18 中井　悠斗 TEAM EMATY KART REPUBLIC 4 0.042 51.163

38 坂口　諒宗 WRT PRAGA 3 0.022 51.185

71 楠本　誠真 ERS with SACCESS Parolin 3 0.050 51.235

3 塩田　惣一朗 HRS JAPAN PRAGA 4 0.098 51.333

8 秋枝　璃空 30'S Racing Parolin 4 0.090 51.423

7 田崎　脩馬 AAA motor sports TONYKART 4 0.106 51.529

40 澤田　龍征 SKR with HIGUCHI Parolin 3 0.059 51.588

*1 39 澤田　賢征 SKR with HIGUCHI KART REPUBLIC 4 0.269 51.857

*2 47 山本　新之助 ぴぃたぁぱん CROC PROMOTION 4 0.145 52.002

*3 24 白石　麗 HRS JAPAN Parolin 4 0.092 51.844 +0.250

*4 42 白石　庵 HRS JAPAN Parolin 4 0.228 52.072 +0.250

12 藤永　知明 AAA motor sports PRAGA 3 0.164 52.486

*1

*2

*3

*3

*4

START TIME: 8:42 FINISH TIME: 8:45

Best Lap No.30

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 50.931 徳岡　大凱

NO. 24 白石　麗  :  ﾍﾞｽﾄﾀｲﾑ抹消     FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty CatalogR23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO. 24 白石　麗  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 0.25秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty CatalogR16 / ﾋﾟｯﾄﾛｰﾄﾞ違反行為(ピットスルー危険行為)

NO. 42 白石　庵  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 0.25秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty CatalogR16 / ﾋﾟｯﾄﾛｰﾄﾞ違反行為(ピットスルー危険行為)

NO. 47 山本　新之助  :  ﾍﾞｽﾄﾀｲﾑ抹消     FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty CatalogR23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

Announcement

NO. 39 澤田　賢征  :  ﾍﾞｽﾄﾀｲﾑ抹消     FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty CatalogR23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ
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2020/11/21   9:03



Qualifying Practices Document No: 10-01 Offical

Results(Total & Grouping)

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Best Lap TT Series Group

30 徳岡　大凱 30'S Racing Parolin 4 - 50.931 A

34 金子　准也 LAM Racing CROC PROMOTION 4 0.038 50.969 B

44 酒井　龍太郎 ミツサダ PWG RACING Parolin 4 0.140 51.109 C

11 遠藤　新太 AAA motor sports KOSMIC 3 0.012 51.121 A

18 中井　悠斗 TEAM EMATY KART REPUBLIC 4 0.042 51.163 B

38 坂口　諒宗 WRT PRAGA 3 0.022 51.185 C

71 楠本　誠真 ERS with SACCESS Parolin 3 0.050 51.235 A

3 塩田　惣一朗 HRS JAPAN PRAGA 4 0.098 51.333 B

8 秋枝　璃空 30'S Racing Parolin 4 0.090 51.423 C

7 田崎　脩馬 AAA motor sports TONYKART 4 0.106 51.529 A

40 澤田　龍征 SKR with HIGUCHI Parolin 3 0.059 51.588 B

39 澤田　賢征 SKR with HIGUCHI KART REPUBLIC 4 0.269 51.857 C

47 山本　新之助 ぴぃたぁぱん CROC PROMOTION 4 0.145 52.002 A

24 白石　麗 HRS JAPAN Parolin 4 0.092 52.094 B

42 白石　庵 HRS JAPAN Parolin 4 0.228 52.322 C

12 藤永　知明 AAA motor sports PRAGA 3 0.164 52.486 A

Gap Between Series: 100.00%

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Best Lap No.30

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 0:50.931 徳岡　大凱

Announcement
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Qualifying Heat  B-C Document No: 34-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲3 38 坂口　諒宗 WRT PRAGA 7 6:01.281 50.741 0

2 〓 44 酒井　龍太郎 ミツサダ PWG RACING Parolin 7 6:01.379 0.098 0.098 50.731 2

3 ▲3 8 秋枝　璃空 30'S Racing Parolin 7 6:01.708 0.329 0.427 50.825 3

4 ▼3 34 金子　准也 LAM Racing CROC PROMOTION 7 6:01.865 0.157 0.584 50.808 4

5 〓 3 塩田　惣一朗 HRS JAPAN PRAGA 7 6:04.044 2.179 2.763 51.399 5

6 ▲1 40 澤田　龍征 SKR with HIGUCHI Parolin 7 6:04.206 0.162 2.925 51.192 6

7 ▲2 24 白石　麗 HRS JAPAN Parolin 7 6:05.551 1.345 4.270 51.260 7

8 〓 39 澤田　賢征 SKR with HIGUCHI KART REPUBLIC 7 6:05.654 0.103 4.373 51.517 8

9 ▼6 18 中井　悠斗 TEAM EMATY KART REPUBLIC 7 6:07.613 1.959 6.332 51.189 9

10 〓 *1 42 白石　庵 HRS JAPAN Parolin 7 6:05.707 3.094 9.426 51.088 +5.000 10

*1

START TIME: 9:51 FINISH TIME: 9:57

Best Lap No.44

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 50.731 酒井　龍太郎

2020/11/21   10:05

Rnk

Announcement

NO. 42 白石　庵  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

MINI MAX



Qualifying Heat  A-C Document No: 43-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲3 38 坂口　諒宗 WRT PRAGA 7 6:00.972 50.884 0

2 〓 44 酒井　龍太郎 ミツサダ PWG RACING Parolin 7 6:01.744 0.772 0.772 50.931 2

3 ▼2 30 徳岡　大凱 30'S Racing Parolin 7 6:01.811 0.067 0.839 50.835 3

4 ▲1 71 楠本　誠真 ERS with SACCESS Parolin 7 6:04.533 2.722 3.561 51.278 4

5 ▲5 42 白石　庵 HRS JAPAN Parolin 7 6:04.988 0.455 4.016 51.135 5

6 ▲2 39 澤田　賢征 SKR with HIGUCHI KART REPUBLIC 7 6:05.944 0.956 4.972 51.442 6

7 〓 7 田崎　脩馬 AAA motor sports TONYKART 7 6:06.569 0.625 5.597 51.434 7

8 ▲1 47 山本　新之助 ぴぃたぁぱん CROC PROMOTION 7 6:07.347 0.778 6.375 51.648 8

9 ▼3 8 秋枝　璃空 30'S Racing Parolin 7 6:07.423 0.076 6.451 51.118 9

10 ▲1 12 藤永　知明 AAA motor sports PRAGA 7 6:10.158 2.735 9.186 51.969 10

11 ▼8 *1 11 遠藤　新太 AAA motor sports KOSMIC 7 6:06.126 0.968 10.154 50.647 +5.000 11

*1

START TIME: 11:35 FINISH TIME: 11:41

Best Lap No.11

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 50.647 遠藤　新太

2020/11/21   11:50

Rnk

Announcement

NO. 11 遠藤　新太  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R12 / ｴｯｼﾞｲﾝ

MINI MAX



Qualifying Heat  A-B Document No: 54-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲2 11 遠藤　新太 AAA motor sports KOSMIC 7 6:01.344 50.982 0

2 〓 34 金子　准也 LAM Racing CROC PROMOTION 7 6:01.918 0.574 0.574 51.068 2

3 ▼2 30 徳岡　大凱 30'S Racing Parolin 7 6:02.020 0.102 0.676 50.992 3

4 ▲4 40 澤田　龍征 SKR with HIGUCHI Parolin 7 6:05.148 3.128 3.804 51.587 4

5 ▼1 18 中井　悠斗 TEAM EMATY KART REPUBLIC 7 6:06.344 1.196 5.000 51.443 5

6 ▲4 24 白石　麗 HRS JAPAN Parolin 7 6:06.506 0.162 5.162 51.491 6

7 ▼1 3 塩田　惣一朗 HRS JAPAN PRAGA 7 6:06.630 0.124 5.286 51.537 7

8 ▲1 47 山本　新之助 ぴぃたぁぱん CROC PROMOTION 7 6:08.284 1.654 6.940 51.663 8

9 ▼2 7 田崎　脩馬 AAA motor sports TONYKART 7 6:08.898 0.614 7.554 51.730 9

10 ▲1 12 藤永　知明 AAA motor sports PRAGA 7 6:09.122 0.224 7.778 51.708 10

11 ▼6 71 楠本　誠真 ERS with SACCESS Parolin 7 6:10.852 1.730 9.508 51.735 11

START TIME: 14:10 FINISH TIME: 14:16

Best Lap No.11

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 50.982 遠藤　新太

2020/11/21   14:23

Rnk

Announcement

MINI MAX



Qualifying Heats Document No: 55-01 Offical

Results - After Qualifying Heats -

Rnk No. Driver Team Points

1 38 坂口　諒宗 WRT 6 0 0 - 0

2 44 酒井　龍太郎 ミツサダ PWG RACING 3 2 2 - 4

3 30 徳岡　大凱 30'S Racing 1 3 - 3 6

4 34 金子　准也 LAM Racing 2 - 4 2 6

5 40 澤田　龍征 SKR with HIGUCHI 11 - 6 4 10

6 11 遠藤　新太 AAA motor sports 4 11 - 0 11

7 3 塩田　惣一朗 HRS JAPAN 8 - 5 7 12

8 8 秋枝　璃空 30'S Racing 9 9 3 - 12

9 24 白石　麗 HRS JAPAN 14 - 7 6 13

10 18 中井　悠斗 TEAM EMATY 5 - 9 5 14

11 39 澤田　賢征 SKR with HIGUCHI 12 6 8 - 14

12 71 楠本　誠真 ERS with SACCESS 7 4 - 11 15

13 42 白石　庵 HRS JAPAN 15 5 10 - 15

14 7 田崎　脩馬 AAA motor sports 10 7 - 9 16

15 47 山本　新之助 ぴぃたぁぱん 13 8 - 8 16

16 12 藤永　知明 AAA motor sports 16 10 - 10 20

Announcement

※同ポイントの場合は、公式通知No.4より、タイムトライアル総合結果を採用し順位決定を行った。
OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : 

Stwerd         :

Clerk of the course :

MINI MAX
2020/11/21   14:26

Q
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A
-C

B
-C

A
-B



Qualifying Heat  SP Document No: 68-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲5 11 遠藤　新太 AAA motor sports KOSMIC 7 6:03.801 51.258 0

2 ▼1 38 坂口　諒宗 WRT PRAGA 7 6:05.327 1.526 1.526 51.084 2

3 ▲1 34 金子　准也 LAM Racing CROC PROMOTION 7 6:05.382 0.055 1.581 51.232 3

4 ▼1 30 徳岡　大凱 30'S Racing Parolin 7 6:05.728 0.346 1.927 51.381 4

5 ▲3 8 秋枝　璃空 30'S Racing Parolin 7 6:06.082 0.354 2.281 51.177 5

6 ▲1 3 塩田　惣一朗 HRS JAPAN PRAGA 7 6:07.223 1.141 3.422 51.671 6

7 ▲2 24 白石　麗 HRS JAPAN Parolin 7 6:07.501 0.278 3.700 51.454 7

8 ▼6 *1 44 酒井　龍太郎 ミツサダ PWG RACING Parolin 7 6:05.315 0.814 4.514 51.113 +3.000 8

9 ▲5 7 田崎　脩馬 AAA motor sports TONYKART 7 6:08.715 0.400 4.914 51.836 9

10 ▲3 42 白石　庵 HRS JAPAN Parolin 7 6:08.887 0.172 5.086 51.419 10

11 ▲5 12 藤永　知明 AAA motor sports PRAGA 7 6:09.675 0.788 5.874 51.798 11

12 ▲3 47 山本　新之助 ぴぃたぁぱん CROC PROMOTION 7 6:09.958 0.283 6.157 51.731 12

13 ▼3 18 中井　悠斗 TEAM EMATY KART REPUBLIC 7 6:12.727 2.769 8.926 51.826 13

14 ▼3 *2 39 澤田　賢征 SKR with HIGUCHI KART REPUBLIC 7 6:08.823 1.096 10.022 51.698 +5.000 14

15 ▼10 *3 40 澤田　龍征 SKR with HIGUCHI Parolin 7 6:11.912 3.089 13.111 51.775 +5.000 15

DNF ▼4 71 楠本　誠真 ERS with SACCESS Parolin 3 2:40.823 4 Laps DNF 52.029 17

*1

*2

*3

START TIME: 15:31 FINISH TIME: 15:37

Best Lap No.38

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 51.084 坂口　諒宗

NO. 39 澤田　賢征  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO. 40 澤田　龍征  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

2020/11/21   16:32

Rnk

Announcement

NO. 44 酒井　龍太郎  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 3秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R14 / ﾌﾟｯｼﾝｸﾞ

MINI MAX



Qualifying Heats  SP Document No: 69-01 Offical

Results - After Qualifying Heats -

Rnk No. Driver Team Points

1 38 坂口　諒宗 WRT 6 0 0 - 2 2

2 34 金子　准也 LAM Racing 2 - 4 2 3 9

3 30 徳岡　大凱 30'S Racing 1 3 - 3 4 10

4 11 遠藤　新太 AAA motor sports 4 11 - 0 0 11

5 44 酒井　龍太郎 ミツサダ PWG RACING 3 2 2 - 8 12

6 8 秋枝　璃空 30'S Racing 9 9 3 - 5 17

7 3 塩田　惣一朗 HRS JAPAN 8 - 5 7 6 18

8 24 白石　麗 HRS JAPAN 14 - 7 6 7 20

9 7 田崎　脩馬 AAA motor sports 10 7 - 9 9 25

10 42 白石　庵 HRS JAPAN 15 5 10 - 10 25

11 40 澤田　龍征 SKR with HIGUCHI 11 - 6 4 15 25

12 18 中井　悠斗 TEAM EMATY 5 - 9 5 13 27

13 47 山本　新之助 ぴぃたぁぱん 13 8 - 8 12 28

14 39 澤田　賢征 SKR with HIGUCHI 12 6 8 - 14 28

15 12 藤永　知明 AAA motor sports 16 10 - 10 11 31

16 71 楠本　誠真 ERS with SACCESS 7 4 - 11 17 32

Announcement

※同ポイントの場合は、公式通知No.4より、予選ヒート SP結果を採用し順位決定を行った。
OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : 

Stwerd         :

Clerk of the course :

MINI MAX
2020/11/21   16:35
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Warm-Up Series 2 Document No: 79-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

44 酒井　龍太郎 ミツサダ PWG RACING Parolin 5 51.099

34 金子　准也 LAM Racing CROC PROMOTION 5 0.083 51.182

24 白石　麗 HRS JAPAN Parolin 5 0.113 51.295

38 坂口　諒宗 WRT PRAGA 5 0.068 51.363

18 中井　悠斗 TEAM EMATY KART REPUBLIC 5 0.009 51.372

71 楠本　誠真 ERS with SACCESS Parolin 5 0.091 51.463

30 徳岡　大凱 30'S Racing Parolin 5 0.027 51.490

3 塩田　惣一朗 HRS JAPAN PRAGA 5 0.005 51.495

40 澤田　龍征 SKR with HIGUCHI Parolin 5 0.011 51.506

42 白石　庵 HRS JAPAN Parolin 5 0.086 51.592

11 遠藤　新太 AAA motor sports KOSMIC 5 0.070 51.662

47 山本　新之助 ぴぃたぁぱん CROC PROMOTION 5 0.151 51.813

7 田崎　脩馬 AAA motor sports TONYKART 4 0.143 51.956

39 澤田　賢征 SKR with HIGUCHI KART REPUBLIC 5 0.082 52.038

12 藤永　知明 AAA motor sports PRAGA 5 0.279 52.317

8 秋枝　璃空 30'S Racing Parolin 0 0.000

START TIME: 9:32 FINISH TIME: 9:37

Best Lap No.44

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 51.099 酒井　龍太郎

Announcement
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2020/11/22   9:40



Prefinal Document No: 87-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 ▲4 44 酒井　龍太郎 ミツサダ PWG RACING Parolin 8 6:54.432 50.999 0

2 〓 34 金子　准也 LAM Racing CROC PROMOTION 8 6:54.466 0.034 0.034 51.195 2

3 〓 30 徳岡　大凱 30'S Racing Parolin 8 6:54.545 0.079 0.113 51.121 3

4 ▲8 18 中井　悠斗 TEAM EMATY KART REPUBLIC 8 6:54.688 0.143 0.256 50.950 4

5 ▼1 11 遠藤　新太 AAA motor sports KOSMIC 8 6:55.547 0.859 1.115 51.065 5

6 ▲1 3 塩田　惣一朗 HRS JAPAN PRAGA 8 6:56.118 0.571 1.686 51.083 6

7 ▼1 8 秋枝　璃空 30'S Racing Parolin 8 6:57.162 1.044 2.730 51.122 7

8 ▼7 38 坂口　諒宗 WRT PRAGA 8 6:57.322 0.160 2.890 51.463 8

9 ▼1 24 白石　麗 HRS JAPAN Parolin 8 6:57.607 0.285 3.175 51.132 9

10 ▼1 7 田崎　脩馬 AAA motor sports TONYKART 8 6:58.635 1.028 4.203 51.471 10

11 〓 40 澤田　龍征 SKR with HIGUCHI Parolin 8 6:58.687 0.052 4.255 51.362 11

12 ▲4 71 楠本　誠真 ERS with SACCESS Parolin 8 6:58.819 0.132 4.387 51.506 12

13 〓 47 山本　新之助 ぴぃたぁぱん CROC PROMOTION 8 6:59.664 0.845 5.232 51.425 13

14 〓 39 澤田　賢征 SKR with HIGUCHI KART REPUBLIC 8 6:59.991 0.327 5.559 51.507 14

15 〓 12 藤永　知明 AAA motor sports PRAGA 8 7:00.274 0.283 5.842 51.591 15

16 ▼6 *1 42 白石　庵 HRS JAPAN Parolin 8 6:57.374 2.100 7.942 51.021 +5.000 16

*1

START TIME: 10:39 FINISH TIME: 10:45

Best Lap No.18

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 50.950 中井　悠斗

2020/11/22   11:00

Rnk

Announcement

NO. 42 白石　庵  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

MINI MAX



Prefinal Heats Document No: 88-01 Offical

Results - After Prefinal -

Rnk No. Driver Team Points

1 38 坂口　諒宗 WRT 6 0 0 - 2 8 10

2 34 金子　准也 LAM Racing 2 - 4 2 3 2 11

3 44 酒井　龍太郎 ミツサダ PWG RACING 3 2 2 - 8 0 12

4 30 徳岡　大凱 30'S Racing 1 3 - 3 4 3 13

5 11 遠藤　新太 AAA motor sports 4 11 - 0 0 5 16

6 3 塩田　惣一朗 HRS JAPAN 8 - 5 7 6 6 24

7 8 秋枝　璃空 30'S Racing 9 9 3 - 5 7 24

8 24 白石　麗 HRS JAPAN 14 - 7 6 7 9 29

9 18 中井　悠斗 TEAM EMATY 5 - 9 5 13 4 31

10 7 田崎　脩馬 AAA motor sports 10 7 - 9 9 10 35

11 40 澤田　龍征 SKR with HIGUCHI 11 - 6 4 15 11 36

12 47 山本　新之助 ぴぃたぁぱん 13 8 - 8 12 13 41

13 42 白石　庵 HRS JAPAN 15 5 10 - 10 16 41

14 39 澤田　賢征 SKR with HIGUCHI 12 6 8 - 14 14 42

15 71 楠本　誠真 ERS with SACCESS 7 4 - 11 17 12 44

16 12 藤永　知明 AAA motor sports 16 10 - 10 11 15 46

Announcement

※同ポイントの場合は、公式通知No.4より、プレファイナルヒート結果を採用し順位決定を行った。
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Timekeeping : 

Stwerd         :

Clerk of the course :
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Final Document No: 111-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

1 ▲8 18 中井　悠斗 TEAM EMATY KART REPUBLIC 14 12:06.264 51.323

2 ▲2 30 徳岡　大凱 30'S Racing Parolin 14 12:06.421 0.157 0.157 51.163

3 ▲4 8 秋枝　璃空 30'S Racing Parolin 14 12:06.795 0.374 0.531 50.997

4 ▲1 11 遠藤　新太 AAA motor sports KOSMIC 14 12:06.984 0.189 0.720 50.913

5 ▼2 44 酒井　龍太郎 ミツサダ PWG RACING Parolin 14 12:07.266 0.282 1.002 51.306

6 ▲2 24 白石　麗 HRS JAPAN Parolin 14 12:07.813 0.547 1.549 51.214

7 ▼5 *1 34 金子　准也 LAM Racing CROC PROMOTION 14 12:07.080 2.267 3.816 51.037 +3.000

8 ▼2 *2 3 塩田　惣一朗 HRS JAPAN PRAGA 14 12:07.376 0.296 4.112 51.059 +3.000

9 ▼8 *3 38 坂口　諒宗 WRT PRAGA 14 12:07.629 0.253 4.365 51.138 +3.000

10 ▲3 42 白石　庵 HRS JAPAN Parolin 14 12:11.046 0.417 4.782 51.461

11 ▲1 47 山本　新之助 ぴぃたぁぱん CROC PROMOTION 14 12:11.256 0.210 4.992 51.502

12 ▲2 39 澤田　賢征 SKR with HIGUCHI KART REPUBLIC 14 12:12.846 1.590 6.582 51.558

13 ▼3 7 田崎　脩馬 AAA motor sports TONYKART 14 12:13.076 0.230 6.812 51.667

14 ▲2 12 藤永　知明 AAA motor sports PRAGA 14 12:18.311 5.235 12.047 52.206

15 〓 *4 71 楠本　誠真 ERS with SACCESS Parolin 13 12:14.444 1 Lap 1 Lap 51.598 -1Lap,+5.000

Not Finished
DNF ▼5 *5 40 澤田　龍征 SKR with HIGUCHI Parolin 0 13 Laps DNF +3.000

*1

*2

*3

*4

*4

*5

START TIME: 13:41 FINISH TIME: 13:53

Best Lap No.11

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 50.913 遠藤　新太

NO.  3 塩田　惣一朗  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 3秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R12 / ｴｯｼﾞｲﾝ

NO. 38 坂口　諒宗  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 3秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R13 / ﾌﾟｯｼｭｱｳﾄ(幅寄せ)

NO. 71 楠本　誠真  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

NO. 71 楠本　誠真  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 1Lap(s) 減算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R01-1 / ﾌﾗｯｸﾞ無視(黄旗区間での追越し)

NO. 40 澤田　龍征  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 3秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R14 / ﾌﾟｯｼﾝｸﾞ

2020/11/22   15:18

Rnk

Announcement

NO. 34 金子　准也  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 3秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R14 / ﾌﾟｯｼﾝｸﾞ

MINI MAX 正式


